
City of Hesperia

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0316 Name: Amend Professional Services Agreement with
Highball Signal, Inc.

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Calendar

File created: In control:7/25/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/1/2017

Title: Recommended Action:

It is recommended that the City Council approve an amendment in the amount of $10,420 and
authorize a six month extension to Professional Services Agreement (PSA) 2013-14-010 with Highball
Signal, Inc. for a total contract amount of $60,240, and authorize the City Manager to execute said
amendment.

Sponsors: Michael Blay

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SR Highball Signal Agreement Amendment 8-1-2017

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Hesperia Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

